
LOT 10 BLOCK A WEST LAKE CITY HI

664-764, 695-140, 699-478, 782-6

PROPP TABATHA L
316 NW AMANDA ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-16-02504-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34316.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/31/2023 KS 0.94 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

34,809
8,500
18,500
61,809
27,855
33,954

HX HB DX 30,000
3,954
61,809

0

61,809

1373/0913 11/21/2018 WD U I 35 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA K WAGNER

TABATHA L PROPP

1252/0555 3/28/2013 WD U I 35 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIE MARGARET MILLIK

PAMELA K WAGNER

2026
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PRCL:0:13: APPL.  GM

2019HX Base Yr

316 NW AMANDA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,380 105.1000 63.06 87,023 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1114

BAS 190 100 190 4,792

BAS 924 100 924 23,307

FEP 288 85 245 6,180

FOP 60 35 21 530

1,462 1,380 34,809

BAS= W41 FOP= N10 W6 S10 E6$ W6 BAS= N10 W19 S10 E19 $ W19
S14 E9 FEP= S9 E32 N9 W32$ E57 N14$.

BAS

41619

14

9

57

14

FOP 10

6

10

6

BAS 10

19

10

19

FEP9

32

9

32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 11 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,350

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH129.00 319.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


